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SNk A

Kreisverband

Oberharzer Schitzenbund e. V.

22.05.2017

Kreisjugendleiter
Michael Pfértner

PokalschieBem Oberharzer Schutzenbund

Schiler
Name

Brahmann, Lukas
Probst, Leonie

Anger, Maik-Demen

Bursch, Aaron
Akdesir, Selma
Rethfeld, Kevin
Kohler, Jolien
Wiljes, Sophie
Leismann, David
Medico, Loris

Jugend

Name

Minde, Aline
Hanstein, Christin
Weil}, Jan-Moritz
Schwarz, Felix
Klein, Christoph
Schmidt, Leon
Mduller; Pascal

22.05.2017

Verein

SG Zellerfeld
BSG Lautenthal
SG Zellerfeld
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Zellerfeld
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal

Verein

SG Buntenbock
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Buntenbock
SG Zellerfeld
SG Clausthal
SG Zellerfeld

ges. Ergebnis

188
187
182
180
179
179
175
170
160
140

ges. Ergebnis

158
152
149
141
130
129
59

Michael Pfortner

Kreisjugendleiter
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